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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

MODEL STORM 1250

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

WORKING WIDTH

TRACTOR POWER

P.T.O.

CHOPPING LENGTH

WORKING SPEED

CUTTING BLADES

CHUTE SYSTEM

NUMBER OF FAN

WORKING CAPACITY

WEIGHT

3280 MM

3290 MM

3800 MM

1220 MM

75-110 HP

540 AND 1000 RPM

4-7 MM

4 - 6 KM/HR

12

HYDRAULIC 360° SWIVEL

12

40 - 50 TONS/HR

1180 KG
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